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Dr. Jay Maddock Open Keynote: The Healing Power of Nature maddock@tamu.edu
Dastan Mamytov thedustin77@gmail.com

Betti Wiggins

Randy Seagraves
Grow A: JMG Core Curriculum
Grow B: Learn, Grow, Eat & Go! randy.seagraves@ag.tamu.edu

Amy Smith-Shively
Grow A: Sensational Gardens and Smart Kids: Seeds, Sun and

Soil amy.smith-shively@ag.tamu.edu
Jeff Raska Grow A: There's a Chicken in My Classroom! jwraska@yahoo.com

Kathryn Grier
Grow A: The Living Classroom: Utilizing The Gardens for

Educational Programming kathryn.grier@ag.tamu.edu

Rose Hayden-Smith
Grow B: Cultivating Community: Reimagining the Victory

Garden Movement rosemariehaydensmith@gmail.com

Emily How
Grow B: Cultivating Curiosity: Nutrition, Journaling, and

Summer Success emily.how@ndsu.edu

Phyllicia Moore
Grow B: Growing Sustainable School Gardens: Cultivating a

Support Network phyllicia.moore@houstonisd.org

Lisa Whittlesey

Grow C: Literature in the Garden/Wildlife Gardener
Grow D: JMG Level Two with Operation Thistle & Operation

W.A.T.E.R. lisa.whittlesey@ag.tamu.edu
Dr. Joseph Masabni Grow C: My Garden is Better Than Yours. Can You Dig It? jmasabni@ag.tamu.edu

Sabine Kuhn sabinepkuhn@gmail.com
Karen Middendorf karenmiddendorf25@gmail.com

Sarbjeet Kaur
Grow C: Grow and Lead Together: Cultivating Agricultural

Literacy and Leadership sarbjeet_96@tamu.edu

Liz Driscoll
Grow D: Roots and Shoots: Growing Curious Eaters from the

Ground Up liz_driscoll@ncsu.edu
Courtney Cheers Grow Da: Hosting A JMG Summer Camp

Shannon Goodwin Grow Da: Hosting A JMG Summer Camp

Kelly Noack
Grow Db: Junior Master Gardener Day Camp Series

Grow E: Oregon Farm-to-School Collaborative

Nicole Hansen
Grow D: Engaging the School Community for School Garden

Sustainability hansenn@unr.edu

International Feature: The Junior Master Gardener Program
Closing Keynote: Growing Healthy Communities Beyond the

Grow C: Growing Small Gardeners One Hour at a Time
Grow C: Growing Small Gardeners One Hour at a Time

ccheers@lowellschools.com
sgoodwin@lowellschools.com

kelly.noack@oregonstate.edu
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Julie Hamiliton Grow E: Early Childhood Learn, Grow, Eat & Go! jhamilton77845@gmail.com
David Rodriguez Grow E: Gardening After Your First Season dhrodriguez@ag.tamu.edu

Em Shipman
Grow E: Water-Wise Wonders: Empowering Youth Through

Sustainable Gardening Em: emilys@kidsgardening.org

Sarah Pounders
Grow E: Water-Wise Wonders: Empowering Youth Through

Sustainable Gardening sarahp@kidsgardening.org
Rick Sherman Grow E: Oregon Farm-to-School Collaborative rick.sherman@ode.oregon.gov
Melina Barker Grow E: Oregon Farm-to-School Collaborative melina@oregonfarmtoschool.org

Grow E: Oregon Farm-to-School Collaborative michelle.markesteyn@oregonstate.edu
Jade Davidson, PhD Grow E: Oregon Farm-to-School Collaborative
Casey Wiedenman casey.wiedenman@ahschools.us

Sammy Luera samuel.luera@ag.tamu.edu

Michelle Markesteyn, MSEL, PhD
Jade.Davidson@oregonstate.edu

Featured Spotlight
Featured Spotlight


